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Smithfield's Chicken N B-q Menu

https://menuweb.menu
7300 Market St, Wilmington, United States
+19106864175 - https:/lwww.scnbnc.com

The restaurant from Wilmington offers 105 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$12.2. Smithfield has long been celebrated for its hearty Southern fare, but recent visits indicate a decline in
certain beloved menu items. While the potato salad and baked beans continue to impress, the fried chicken has
faced criticism for being tough and dry, detracting from its former juiciness and crispness. Diners have also noted
inconsistencies in portion sizes, with some sandwiches arriving disappointingly small. However, many still rave
about the BBQ and report satisfying service and a clean atmosphere. Overall, while some staples need attention,
the restaurant remains a popular choice for comfort food lovers.
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Salads

COLESLAW

10 Most Popular

MAYO EXTRA

Burger

BBQ PORK

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
BBQ

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Dessert

BANANA PUDDING

Drinks

MEDIUM DRINK

$2.7

$3.0

Soft Drinks

BOTTLE WATER

Main

PULLED PORK

Skewers

THIGH

Biscuits

SUGAR

Adiciones
SPLENDA

Modifiers

5 CHICKEN TENDERS

Kid's Meals

KID CHICKEN LEG (ONLINE)

Famous Wings

SALT PEPPER

Extra Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD (EXTRA)

Small Sides

1/2 DOZ HUSH PUPPIES

Feed The Family

PINT POTATO SALAD

$2.2

$2.4

$11.3

$6.6

$0.2

$2.7

$6.0
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Fixins
DOZEN HUSH PUPPIES $4.0

Bbq Pork

1/2 PINT BBQ $7.7

Po Boys And Specialty
Sandwiches

HALF/HALF

Large Sides

PINT STEW $7.7

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.4

Specialty Meals

VEGGIE PLATE $9.9

Chicago Tender

15 CHICKEN TENDERS $28.4

Family Style Sauces

PINT BBQ $14.3

Individual Parts

BREAST $4.9

Packs & Boxes

LARGE BBQ PACK $22.0

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Kids Online

KID CHICKEN TENDER (ONLINE)

Extras

TARTAR SAUCE (EXTRA)
KETCHUP EXTRA

Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES
BAKED BEANS

Side Orders

PINT BEANS
SIDE SHRIMP

Beverages
GALLON OF TEA
KIDS DRINK

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Chicken Tenders Only

10 CHICKEN TENDERS
20 CHICKEN TENDERS

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

$6.6

$0.2

$7.1
$8.8

$6.6
$1.1

$20.3
$33.0
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CHICKEN STRIPS

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

Uncategorized

REGULAR DRINK
LARGE DRINK
SWEET LOW

Sandwiches

REGULAR VALUE PACK (ONLINE)

TENDER SANDWICH (ONLINE)
CHICKEN BREAST BUN (ONLINE)

REGULAR TENDER VALUE PACK
(ONLINE)

Ingredients Used
MILK
PORK MEAT
SEAFOOD

PRAWNS

SHRIMP

Snacks

TENDER SNACK (ONLINE)
SHRIMP SNACK (ONLINE)
DARK SNACK (ONLINE)
WHITE SNACK (ONLINE)
WING SNACK (ONLINE)

$2.2
$3.8

$10.4
$5.5
$5.5

$9.9

$2.2

$10.4
$12.6
$8.8
$9.9
$10.4

TWO THIGHS AND FRIES (ONLINE) $7.7
Condiments

RANCH (EXTRA) $0.2
VINEGAR HOUSE SAUCE (EXTRA)  $0.2
RED SAUCE (EXTRA) $0.2
BUTTER (EXTRA) $0.1
TEXAS PETE (EXTRA) $0.1
LEMON JUICE (EXTRA) $0.1
COCKTAIL SAUCE (EXTRA) $0.2
Bulk And Chicken Boxes
TAILGATE SPECIAL (ONLINE) $29.7
8 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY (ONLINE) $20.3
16 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY (ONLINE) $33.0
TENDER TAILGATE SPEC W/ BBQ $44.0
(ONLINE)

TENDER TAILGATE SPECIAL $29.7
(ONLINE)

4 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY (ONLINE) $11.3
12 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY (ONLINE) $28.4
Plates

REGULAR BBQ PLATE (ONLINE) $11.0
SHRIMP BBQ PLATE (ONLINE) $16.5
SHRIMP PLATE (ONLINE) $14.3
CHICKEN WHITE PLATE (ONLINE) $11.0
SHRIMP CHICKEN WHITE PLATE $16.5
(ONLINE)

CHICKEN DARK PLATE (ONLINE) $9.9
COMBO TENDER PLATE (ONLINE) $14.7
LARGE SHRIMP PLATE (ONLINE) $16.5



Smithfield's Chicken N B-qg Menu

Popular Items

BBQ SANDWICH
: (ONLINE)
.'H:P ¢

- LARGE BBQ PLATE
(ONLINE)

LARGE FRIES

CHICKEN TENDER PLATE
(ONLINE)

COMBO DARK PLATE (ONLINE)

COMBO WHITE PLATE (ONLINE)
STEW SPECIAL

$6.6
TAILGATE SPECIAL W/ BBQ
(ONLINE)
$11.7
SHRIMP CHICKEN DARK PLATE
$3.8 (ONLINE)
PINT COLESLAW
$11.5
REGULAR FRIES
$13.2

$14.3
$9.9

$44.0

$15.4

$6.0
$3.5

Smithfield's Chicken N B-q

7300 Market St, Wilmington,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-21:05
Tuesday 10:00-21:05
Wednesday 10:00-21:05
Thursday 10:00-21:05
Friday 10:00-22:05
Saturday 10:00-22:05
Sunday 10:00-21:05
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