





https://menuweb.menu 7300 Market St, Wilmington, United States +19106864175 - https://www.scnbnc.com









The restaurant from Wilmington offers **105** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$12.2. Smithfield has long been celebrated for its hearty Southern fare, but recent visits indicate a decline in certain beloved menu items. While the potato salad and baked beans continue to impress, the fried chicken has faced criticism for being tough and dry, detracting from its former juiciness and crispness. Diners have also noted inconsistencies in portion sizes, with some sandwiches arriving disappointingly small. However, many still rave about the BBQ and report satisfying service and a clean atmosphere. Overall, while some staples need attention, the restaurant remains a popular choice for comfort food lovers.

Salads		Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER	\$2.2
10 Most Popular MAYO EXTRA		Main PULLED PORK	
Burger BBQ PORK		Skewers THIGH	\$2.4
Salad COLE SLAW		Biscuits SUGAR	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Adiciones SPLENDA	
Sauces		Modifiers 5 CHICKEN TENDERS	<b>\$11.3</b>
Fish SEA BASS		Kid's Meals KID CHICKEN LEG (ONLINE)	\$6.6
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS		Famous Wings SALT PEPPER	
Beef Dishes BRISKET		Extra Sauces HONEY MUSTARD (EXTRA)	\$0.2
Dessert BANANA PUDDING	\$2.7	Small Sides 1/2 DOZ HUSH PUPPIES	\$2.7
Drinks MEDIUM DRINK	¢2.0	Feed The Family	<b>ታ</b> ድ

\$3.0

**PINT POTATO SALAD** 

\$6.0

**MEDIUM DRINK** 

Fixins' DOZEN HUSH PUPPIES	\$4.0	Restaurant Category FRENCH	
Bbq Pork		Kids Online	
1/2 PINT BBQ	\$7.7	KID CHICKEN TENDER (ONLINE)	\$6.6
1/2 PINT BBQ	Φ1.1	RID CHICKEN TENDER (ONLINE)	φ0.0
Po Boys And Specialty	,	Extras	
Sandwiches		TARTAR SAUCE (EXTRA)	\$0.2
HALF/HALF		KETCHUP EXTRA	
Large Sides		Side Dishes	
PINT STEW	\$7.7	FRENCH FRIES	
		BAKED BEANS	
Mexican-American Foo	od	Cida Ordana	
EMPANADAS		Side Orders	
Yakimono (Grilled)		PINT BEANS	\$7.1
	00.4	SIDE SHRIMP	\$8.8
WING	\$2.4	Beverages	
Specialty Meals		GALLON OF TEA	\$6.6
VEGGIE PLATE	\$9.9	KIDS DRINK	\$1.1
VEGGIET EATE	Ψ010		Ψ==
Chicago Tender		<b>Hot Drinks</b>	
15 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$28.4	TEA	
		COFFEE	
Family Style Sauces			
PINT BBQ	\$14.3	Chicken Tenders Only	
Individual Darta		10 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$20.3
Individual Parts		20 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$33.0
BREAST	\$4.9	Chicken	
Packs & Boxes			
I GCV2 & DOVC2		FRIED CHICKEN	

\$22.0

**GRILLED CHICKEN** 

**LARGE BBQ PACK** 

CHICKEN STRIPS		TWO THIGHS AND FRIES (ONLINE)	\$7.7	
These Types Of Dishes		es	Condiments	
Are Be	ing Served		RANCH (EXTRA)	\$0.2
	SALAD		VINEGAR HOUSE SAUCE (EXTRA)	\$0.2
5	PANINI		RED SAUCE (EXTRA)	\$0.2
	CHICKEN		BUTTER (EXTRA)	\$0.1
			TEXAS PETE (EXTRA)	\$0.1
Uncate	egorized		LEMON JUICE (EXTRA)	\$0.1
-	REGULAR DRINK	\$2.2	COCKTAIL SAUCE (EXTRA)	\$0.2
	LARGE DRINK	\$3.8		
SWEET LOW			Bulk And Chicken Box	es
_	_		TAILGATE SPECIAL (ONLINE)	\$29.7
Sandw	riches		8 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY (ONLINE)	\$20.3
REGULAR	VALUE PACK (ONLINE)	\$10.4	16 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY (ONLINE)	\$33.0
	ANDWICH (ONLINE)	\$5.5 \$5.5	TENDER TAILGATE SPEC W/ BBQ (ONLINE)	\$44.0
REGULAR	BREAST BUN (ONLINE) TENDER VALUE PACK	\$9.9	TENDER TAILGATE SPECIAL (ONLINE)	\$29.7
(ONLINE)		,	4 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY (ONLINE)	\$11.3
Ingred	ients Used		12 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY (ONLINE)	\$28.4
ÉP	MILK PORK MEAT	\$2.2	Plates	
	SEAFOOD		REGULAR BBQ PLATE (ONLINE)	\$11.0
DDAWNE	SEAFOOD		SHRIMP BBQ PLATE (ONLINE)	\$16.5
PRAWNS			SHRIMP PLATE (ONLINE)	\$14.3
SHRIMP			CHICKEN WHITE PLATE (ONLINE)	\$11.0
Snacks		SHRIMP CHICKEN WHITE PLATE (ONLINE)	\$16.5	
TENDER S	NACK (ONLINE)	\$10.4	CHICKEN DARK PLATE (ONLINE)	\$9.9
SHRIMP SI	NACK (ONLINE)	\$12.6	COMBO TENDER PLATE (ONLINE)	\$14.7
DARK SNA	ACK (ONLINE)	\$8.8	LARGE SHRIMP PLATE (ONLINE)	\$16.5
WHITE SN	ACK (ONLINE)	\$9.9	•	
WING SNA	CK (ONLINE)	\$10.4		

Popula	ar Items		COMBO WHITE PLATE (ONLINE)	\$14.3
	BBQ SANDWICH	\$6.6	STEW SPECIAL	\$9.9
	(ONLINE)		TAILGATE SPECIAL W/ BBQ (ONLINE) SHRIMP CHICKEN DARK PLATE (ONLINE)	\$44.0
	LARGE BBQ PLATE (ONLINE)	\$11.7		<b>4</b> 1 <b>c</b>
LARGE FR		\$3.8		\$15.4
CHICKEN TENDER PLATE	\$11.5	PINT COLESLAW	\$6.0	
(ONLINE)		REGULAR FRIES	\$3.5	
COMBO DA	ARK PLATE (ONLINE)	\$13.2		

### Smithfield's Chicken N B-q

7300 Market St, Wilmington, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-21:05

Tuesday 10:00-21:05 Wednesday 10:00-21:05 Thursday 10:00-21:05 Friday 10:00-22:05

Saturday 10:00-22:05 Sunday 10:00-21:05

Made with Menu

